

## 中區華埠孟嘗社區及義工服務中心

Mon Sheong Community & Volunteer Services Centre (Scarborough)

嘗健55活動報名表



**R.E.A.C.H. Activity Registration Form** 

Part A: Personal Information 個人資料						
Name 姓名	(Chinese中文):		(E	(English英文):		
Address 住址						
Phone 電話	(Home住宅):		(C	ell手機):		
Email電郵						
REACH Membership No. 嘗健55會員編號	(New Member 新會員) 「編號:			(Existing Member 現有會員) ————————————————————————————————————		
Part B: Emergency Contact緊急聯絡人						
Name 姓名:		Relationship 關係: Telephone 電話:		Telephone 電話:		
Part C: Activity Participation 參加活動						
Activity Name 活動名稱						
Activity Code 活動編號						
Date 活動日期		至		One Time Activity 一次活動		

RELEASE AND INDEMNITY: THIS FORM IS INVALID UNLESS IT IS SIGNED IN THE SPACE SET OUT ABOVE.

- The undersigned hereby releases and discharges the Mon Sheong Foundation, as the operator of the Mon Sheong Community and Volunteer Services Centre (hereafter called "the Centre"), and all other associated entities, including but not limited to its employees, agents, and elected and appointed officials, from all claims, demands, costs, expenses, actions and causes of action, whether in law or equity, in respect of death, injury, loss or damage to the undersigned or his/her property however caused arising out of the undersigned's participation in activities at or related to the Centre.
- The participant confirms that he/she is mentally and physically suited to participate in the Centre's activities.
- By reporting health conditions to the Centre, it will better aide and prepare the staff in case of an emergency. Participants with any allergies or health conditions that may affect his/her ability to participate in the activity, must report such conditions to the Centre's staff at the time of registration. The Centre will not provide any suggestions or arrangements regarding a participant's health condition. The participant is solely responsible for determining his/her own health and fitness condition and their suitability in participating in the activity(s) and for taking any necessary precautionary measures.
- Mon Sheong Community and Volunteer Services Centre and course instructor reserves the right to refuse a participant's registration.
- The participant is obliged to protect his/her personal belongings. The Centre will not be responsible for any loss or damage.
- The participant must sign this liability waiver and provide emergency contact information when registering for a course or completing the membership application.

For further details on rules and registration procedures on courses, please consult our staff or volunteer on duty at the Community & Volunteer Services Centre.

CONSENT: The undersigned consents to the collection and use of the information provided above by the Mon Sheong Foundation, and to any photographs, motion pictures, video tapes, laser disc and/ or audio recordings taken of the above student, for Mon Sheong promotion and any other purposes.

Signature 簽名:\_\_\_\_\_

Date日期: